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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.6.2024

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
21.06.2024 - 17:18 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP Open 1:59.91 SUCHAŃSKI Filip 02003 Oswiecim 19.07.2023
Rekord LOZP 19 + 2:00.98 SUCHAŃSKI Filip 02003 Lublin 25.04.2024
Rekord LOZP 18 1:59.91 SUCHAŃSKI Filip 02003 Oswiecim 19.07.2023
Rekord LOZP 17 2:02.58 PASZKOWSKI Błażej 03103 Oswiecim 19.07.2023
Rekord LOZP 16 2:04.05 DUBIEL Adam 01103 Ostrowiec Sw. 21.05.2009
Rekord LOZP 15 2:08.88 PASZKOWSKI Błażej 00103 Oswiecim 16.07.2021
Rekord LOZP 14 2:13.67 PASZKOWSKI Błażej 00103 Lublin 19.09.2020
Rekord LOZP 13 2:16.86 SOBEK Nikodem 02303 Berlin (GER) 20.12.2015
Rekord LOZP 12 2:29.29 SOBEK Nikodem 02303 Berlin (GER) 21.12.2014
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. PAWLIKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:25.25 457 33.10 36.93 38.18 37.04
2. JUSIAK Bartłomiej 13 UKS SP5 Swim 2:36.95 362 36.42 40.07 41.66 38.80
3. CHORECKI Filip 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin2:46.86 301 39.78 43.73 42.32 41.03
4. WOJCIESZYN Mateusz 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:48.70 291 38.44 43.68 45.11 41.47
5. GÓRNY Mikołaj 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin2:51.78 276 39.71 44.68 45.03 42.36
6. KOSOWSKI Bartosz 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:56.06 256 41.61 45.18 46.34 42.93
7. DANYLUK Alan 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:59.19 243 41.57 46.61 47.27 43.74
8. MICHAŁOWSKI Igor 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:59.44 242 42.95 46.87 47.16 42.46
9. SAŁEK Ksawier 12 UKS SP5 Swim 3:02.06 232 43.67 47.10 47.98 43.31

10. WIĘCKOWSKI Julian 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:33.98 143 48.80 58.09 56.49 50.60

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.98 582 30.94 33.74 34.90 34.40
2. ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.95 407 34.92 39.14 39.30 37.59
3. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:35.67 371 37.46 40.21 40.14 37.86
4. CHAŁAT Adam 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:38.45 352 35.98 41.01 41.76 39.70
5. RYMKIEWICZ Bartłomiej 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:45.36 310 35.97 42.54 43.56 43.29
6. MAZUR Alan 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:46.14 305 39.32 42.93 43.25 40.64
7. WOŁOSZYN Maciej 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:49.05 290 38.07 42.57 45.05 43.36
8. ROMANIUK Mikołaj 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:52.49 273 40.23 44.82 45.00 42.44
9. KOCHANOWSKI Michał 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:04.16 224 40.87 48.69 49.47 45.13

OPEN

1. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 19 UKS 51 Lublin 2:07.54 675 29.69 32.67 33.11 32.07
2. RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.98 582 30.94 33.74 34.90 34.40
3. PAWLIKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:25.25 457 33.10 36.93 38.18 37.04
4. ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.95 407 34.92 39.14 39.30 37.59
5. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:35.67 371 37.46 40.21 40.14 37.86
6. JUSIAK Bartłomiej 13 UKS SP5 Swim 2:36.95 362 36.42 40.07 41.66 38.80
7. CHAŁAT Adam 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:38.45 352 35.98 41.01 41.76 39.70
8. RYMKIEWICZ Bartłomiej 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:45.36 310 35.97 42.54 43.56 43.29
9. MAZUR Alan 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:46.14 305 39.32 42.93 43.25 40.64

10. CHORECKI Filip 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin2:46.86 301 39.78 43.73 42.32 41.03
11. WOJCIESZYN Mateusz 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:48.70 291 38.44 43.68 45.11 41.47
12. WOŁOSZYN Maciej 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:49.05 290 38.07 42.57 45.05 43.36
13. GÓRNY Mikołaj 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin2:51.78 276 39.71 44.68 45.03 42.36
14. ROMANIUK Mikołaj 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:52.49 273 40.23 44.82 45.00 42.44
15. KOSOWSKI Bartosz 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:56.06 256 41.61 45.18 46.34 42.93
16. DANYLUK Alan 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:59.19 243 41.57 46.61 47.27 43.74
17. MICHAŁOWSKI Igor 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:59.44 242 42.95 46.87 47.16 42.46
18. SAŁEK Ksawier 12 UKS SP5 Swim 3:02.06 232 43.67 47.10 47.98 43.31
19. KOCHANOWSKI Michał 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:04.16 224 40.87 48.69 49.47 45.13
20. WIĘCKOWSKI Julian 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:33.98 143 48.80 58.09 56.49 50.60


